List of donors from 7 September 1922 — Cash Book
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9 Oct 1922
9 Oct 1922
9 Oct 1922
9 Oct 1922
9 Oct 1922
9 Oct 1922

10 Oct 1922
10 Oct 1922
10 Oct 1922

12 Oct 1922
12 Oct 1922
12 Oct 1922
12 Oct 1922
12 Oct 1922

TOTAL

Avalon Public Hall Centenary — https://www.nzpictures.co.nz/AvalonPublicHall-100yrs.htm

John Weir

McNab

Agnes Hill

Walter Edmund Gledhill

Tapp
Thomas Randolph Foster

George Foster

David Dickie
Deckston
Richard Bartosh

George Hooper
Charles John Bartlett

Robert Johnson A. Evans
Italo Giovanni Frandi

George Edward Anson
Harry Hood Chittick
George Anyon

Peter Wyper

George Chittick
Henry Chittick

Albert Victor Sutcliffe
John Henry Simpson
Sanders & Son

Henry Bellenden Gordon
Mazzini Pescini

Baker Motor Bus Co.
William James Willis
C. H. Russell

Vaughan

Charles Ormerod
Henry Baldwin

B. Johnstone

Mr Travis

Stan Knight

H. Walker

May Mason
J. Cottle
George August

Edwin Douglas Seldon Buck
J. Lawery

J. Stellin

P. Mason

Mrs Black

£2
£1
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10s
5s
£2

£3

£10
£3
£10

£5
£5

£5
£1

£5
£1
£11s
£1

£3
£3

£1
£1
£6
£5 5s
£5

£5
£3
£1

Subscriber

£1

£5 5s
£1
10s
8s

£1

10s
£1
£4

£5
£1
£2 2s
£1
£1

£128 10s

Donations before Hall opening

£493 13s + £128 10s = £622 3s

Later donations

09 Nov 1922 Mrs Bird 10s
14 Dec 1922 Mr Tilly  £1

14 Dec 1922 Gilbert 5s
14 Dec 1922 F. Westbury £2
14 Dec 1922 Helyar £1 1s

18 Dec 1922 Caledonians £34 3s 5d
19 Dec 1922 Glovers Concert £11 3s

TOTAL £50 2s 5d

GRAND TOTAL £672 5s 5d
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